BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA0906971035

Overview
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Price
4.15 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

WKN:

(2] 2.27% (0.09)

CA0906971035

BIR

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,123 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.078 EUR (2,500)
4.125 EUR (2,500)
415 EUR

4.15 EUR

4.15 EUR

4.058 EUR

4.243 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

8.75
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6.25

5.00

3.75

2.50

1.25

0.00

W"'\\}hwwf
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2020

2021
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/14 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/08/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0906971035&ID_NOTATION=19697943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89700ce649bec03d1bf908f9d213256b37fe4fc0d620b56a2d5b386cef4ba4c9&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=10723dfde6475541a&time=1723921360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca6f56c4be6417155c65c8021c30dc659b041ebc6b22c5637a41877566903855&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=903190c0321c74352&time=1723921360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0184fcb1e545a98a6f2905e669e704b5a16911ca3b04ec12fdb7d1f273aee282&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=56ab8f5f416cb3ac0&time=1723921360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46daa89aa3b5b2d7604fcbb881be3b511d3aa41d98c985f062ee636b58d952cc&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70a19e0e33509cee9&time=1723921360&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f6c999474dc88371e7eb7e2d0554fea5c218f33f3ab109feda27993b9f6b390&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48b301e58338e3d65&time=1723921360&tool=RSC

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY

Details

2024/08/16 08:04:55

Price
4.15 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

LTD.

2.27% (0.09)

CA0906971035

BIR

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,123 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.078 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 4.125 EUR (2,500)
Open 4.15 EUR
High 4.15 EUR
Low 415 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.058 EUR
VWAP 4.243 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +23.34% -27.87% +25.25%
Perf (abs.) +0.77 -1.57 +0.82
Beta 1.84 1.25 1.58
Volatility  35.46 39.82 48.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.90 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.00 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.95 EUR (23
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.26 EUR (58

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

4.29 EUR (2024/06/12
3.16 EUR (2024/02/06
5.82 EUR (2023/09/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
3.16 EUR (2024/02/06)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/08/ 20:37
16
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 20:47
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:07
16
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04

4.085 EUR 0.00

6.18 CAD 2.56

4119 EUR 0.00

415EUR 0.00

4.15EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

Number of
trades
1

1,879
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19697943
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52594658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567579
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60305420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391646909

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/ 20:31 4.53USD 0.01
16

2024/08/ 08:11 4.133 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:07 4.151 EUR 0.00
16

16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11062623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11062623
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19621117

BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

BIRCHCLIFF

ENERGY

Contact Details
BIRCHCLIFF ENERGY LTD.

Suite 2900, 5th Avenue S.W. 605 T2P 0L4
Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 403 261 6401
Fax: +1 403 261 6424
E-mail: info@birchcliffenergy.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

A. Jeffery
Tonken

Bruno P.
Geremia

Christopher A.

Carlsen

David M.
Humphreys

Hue Tran

Myles R.
Bosman

Robyn
Bourgeois

Theo van der
Werken

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

A. Tonken Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Cameron Member of Supervisory

Proctor Board

Debbie Member of Supervisory

Gerlach Board

Dennis Member of Supervisory

Dawson Board

James Surbey Member of Supervisory
Board

Stacey Member of Supervisory

McDonald Board
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mailto:info@birchcliffenergy.com
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